Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kacey-May Smith - (804126) - Erith & District SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

36.31
1:22.04
3:03.22
6:39.54

47.43
1:43.58
3:43.55

43.14
1:44.97

43.59
1:39.28
3:24.32
3:22.24

1:34.49

to LC

36.90
1:23.10
3:05.10
6:43.10

48.10
1:44.80
3:45.90

43.60
1:45.70

44.00
1:40.10
3:26.00
3:24.20

1:34.50

SC WA
Pts

251
229
218
194
214
218
218
180
136
194
169
197
218
213

Date

21/11/15
29/11/15
21/11/15
19/11/15
22/03/15
28/11/15
22/03/15
22/03/15
22/11/15
20/09/15
21/11/15
22/11/15
28/11/15
29/11/15

Meet

Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC
Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Erith & District Club Championships 2015

Erith & District Club Championships 2015

Venue

Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Erith

Medway Park
Bexleyheath
Medway Park
Medway Park
Bexleyheath
Kent
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath

License

LR151494
LR151495
LR151494
LR151493
LR150592
LR151495
LR150592
LR150592
LR151494
LR150094
LR151494
LR151494
LR151495
LR151495
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