Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kacey-May Smith - (804126) - Erith & District SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	36.31	36.90	251	21/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	LR151494	4
100 Freestyle	1:22.04	1:23.10	229	29/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	LR151495	4
200 Freestyle	3:03.22	3:05.10	218	21/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	LR151494	4
400 Freestyle	6:39.54	6:43.10	194	19/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Erith	LR151493	4
50 Breaststroke	47.43	48.10	214	22/03/15	Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC	Medway Park	LR150592	3
100 Breaststroke	1:43.58	1:44.80	218	28/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	LR151495	4
200 Breaststroke	3:43.55	3:45.90	218	22/03/15	Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC	Medway Park	LR150592	3
50 Butterfly	43.14	43.60	180	22/03/15	Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC	Medway Park	LR150592	3
100 Butterfly	1:44.97	1:45.70	136	22/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	LR151494	4
50 Backstroke	43.59	44.00	194	20/09/15	EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015	Kent	LR150094	3
100 Backstroke	1:39.28	1:40.10	169	21/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	LR151494	4
200 Backstroke	3:24.32	3:26.00	197	22/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	LR151494	4
200 Individual Medley	3:22.24	3:24.20	218	28/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	LR151495	4
100 Individual Medley	1:34.49	1:34.50	213	29/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	LR151495	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS